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namespace test-active v

CPU Usage - AWS Cluster CPU Capacity
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== allocatable == capacity == requested
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Deployment Replicas - Up To Date Pods Runming Pods Pending
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namespace test-active v

CPU Usage - AWS

Cluster CPU Capacity

1430 1435

38.0%

== allocatable

Memory Usage - AWS

40GB

== capacily == requested

Cluster Mem Capacity

30GB
20GB

10GB

14:30

34.5%

435

== gllocatable == capacity == requested

Number Of Nodes - AWS

4

Memory Requested By Containers

10.74 GB

Depldyment Replicas - Up To Date

2019-04-29 14:58:01

2019-04-29 14:58:01

Number Of Nodes

CPU Cores Requested by Containers

2

Pods Running Pods Pending
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CPU Usage - Azure
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= Dashboards

Cluster CPU Capacity

1430

37.8%

== allocatable

Memory Usage - Azure
40 GB
306GB
20GB

14:35

== capacity == requested

Cluster Mem Capacity

10GB
0B

1430

53.23%

1435

== allocatable == capacity == requested

Number Of Nodes - Azure

4

Memory Requested By Containers

10.74 GB

Deployment Replicas - Up To Date

2019-04-29 14:58:01 124
2019-04-29 14:58:01 activemq

Number Of Nodes

CPU Cores Requested by Containers

Pods Running Pods Pending
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